12820334)

## Joint Tenancy for Illinois

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor-the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	a sector subject to the sector se
THIS INDENTURE, Made this 16 TH day of DECEMBER, 1991, between Louis Kiessling, A BACKELOR	in the model of the second of
of the City of Chicago in the County of Cook and State of Llling is part of the first part, and Luciano Rodriguez and Dolores Rodriguez and Luciano Rodriguez and Chicago I 60628.  (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	. DEPT-01 RECORDING
parties of the second part, WITNESSETH, That the part of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of IEN (\$10) Dollars and Other good and valuable in hand paid, convey	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
and warrant to 'he parties of the second part, not in tenancy in common Real Estate, to vit:	, but in joint tenancy, the following described
	and the state of t
LOTS 25 AND 26 IN BLOCK 2 IN MCA	MILLAN AND WESTMORE'S
SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/4 OF 7	1
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP	The second secon
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDI	
ILLINOIS. Ox	was a second
	2
	<b>3</b>
	158116
$\tau_{\circ}$	<b>5</b>
	9
40×	
ILLINOIS.	0.04460
	91684100
situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, here virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.	by releasing and waiving all rights under and by
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premises unto the partie common, but in joint tenancy.	s of the second par forever, not in tenancy in
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): Lot 25 16-27-406  Againess(cs) of Real Estate: 2647 S Karlov Chicago II	
Admissible of Real Estate: 2047 5 Kar 100 Cilicago 11	80823
IN WITHES WHEREOF, the part y of the first part ha_s_ hercunter and year first above written.	o set _his hand and sealed_ the day
Louis	(SEAL)
	(SEAL)
Please print or type name(s)	The state of the s
below signature(s)	(SEAL)
	Applied to the second s
	(SEAL)

This instrument was prepared by Eduardo Lara 3759 W 26th Street Chgo 11 60623 (NAME AND ADDRESS)

(NAME AND ADDRESS)

Send subsequent tax bills to

\$13.50

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	STATE OF ILLINOIS	<b>)</b>		
	COUNTY OF COOK	SS.	: 1.	
	EDHADDO LADA			
	I, EDUARDO LARA	, a Notary Public in an	<del>-</del>	
	State aloresaid, DO HEREBY CER	TIFY that LOUIS KIESSLING, a backets	Υ	
	personally known to me to be the s	ame person whose game IS subscribed to	the formation into	
	personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrum appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the			
instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release				
waiver of the right of homestead.				
Given under my hand and official seal this 16 TH day of DECEMBER 19				
	(Impress Seal Here)	TOPFICIAL SEAL"  EDUARDO LARA TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS COMMISSION EXPIRES 5-23-93	dar	
	Commission Expires			
	•	C		
		7	<u> </u>	
	<b>LD</b>	CITY OF CHICAGO	. <u></u>	
	* 00	DEC -91 65750 R	91544160	
	* 9	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX 952927 DEPARTMENT OF REVEN	•	
	* *	DELAKTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T		
	وديم رسي موسكون	STATE OF ILLINOIS		
		MS 791 ( 10 50) 13 5 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1		
	The Court	REAL ESTATE TRANSPORTED AND DESIGNS OF	150	
	And the state of t	The second secon		
			WE	
	A COM	The respect to the second seco		
	<b>8</b> 00	Common of the second	4	
	<b>)66</b>	REVENUE STAME	1 4 4	
	FOR	Gogna 1	UEZ 60623	
	NCY NCY	OPER	IGUE OV 60	
	LL SENA	PRC	RODRIGE KARLOV IL. (	
•	Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINO	to ss	SS. SO.	
)	or	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	MAIL TO: LUCIA 2641 CHICA	
	ll I		<del> </del>	

GEORGE E. COLE®. LEGAL FORMS